OHS AGRICULTURE CONFERENCE AUGUST 2022

Organizing Comittee Members

Chair
Erik Jgrs

Odense University Hospital
Clinic of Occupational Medicine
University of Southern Denmark
— Clinical Institute

erik.jors@rsyd.dk

Co-chair
Sashikala Chandrasekar

Chair SC Rural Health, ICOH

sashishekar@hotmail.com

Gert van der Laan

SC Agriculture ICOH

gertvanderlaan@occmed.eu

Helle Domino

SEGES

hbd@seges.dk

Claudio Colosio

Department of Health Sciences of
the University of Milano,
Occupational Health Unit and
International Centre for Rural
Health of the SS. Paolo and Carlo
Hospitals, Milano, Italy

claudio.colosio@unimi.it

Magdalena Szewczyk

ISSA Agriculture

Magdalena.Szewczyk@krus.gov.pl
MAGDALENA.WACHNICKA-
WITZKE@krus.gov.pl



mailto:erik.jors@rsyd.dk
mailto:sashishekar@hotmail.com
mailto:gertvanderlaan@occmed.eu
mailto:hbd@seges.dk
mailto:claudio.colosio@unimi.it
mailto:Magdalena.Szewczyk@krus.gov.pl
mailto:MAGDALENA.WACHNICKA-WITZKE@krus.gov.pl
mailto:MAGDALENA.WACHNICKA-WITZKE@krus.gov.pl

@yvind Omland Clinical Institute, Aalborg oo@rn.dk
University Hospital

Margrethe Bordado Skjold Bispebjerg Hospital Margrethe.bordado.skoeld@regionh.dk
Clinic of Occupational Medicine

Chair Department of Health Sciences of | claudio.colosio@unimi.it
Claudio Colosio the University of Milano,
Occupational Health Unit and
International Centre for Rural
Health of the SS.

Paolo and Carlo Hospitals,
Milano, Italy

Aarhus University

Torben Sigsgaard Aarhus University



mailto:Jesper.Rasmussen5@rsyd.dk
mailto:oo@rn.dk
mailto:ingerschaumburg@hotmail.com
mailto:Margrethe.bordado.skoeld@regionh.dk
mailto:claudio.colosio@unimi.it
mailto:vs@ph.au.dk
mailto:ts@ph.au.dk

Martina Jakob Leibniz-Institut fur Agrartechnik mjakob@atb-potsdam.de
und Biookonomie

Julie Sorensen Notheast Center for Occupational | julie.sorensen@bassett.org
Health and Safety: Agriculture,
Forestry and Fishing

Morgan Valley High Plains Intermountain center | Morgan.Valley@colostate.edu
for Agricultural Health and Safety
Karsten Zacho Factory Inspectorate Kolding kz@at.dk



mailto:Stefan.mandic-rajcevic@unimi.it
mailto:mjakob@atb-potsdam.de
mailto:peter.lundqvist@slu.se
mailto:julie.sorensen@bassett.org
mailto:Ole.Carstensen@vest.rm.dk
mailto:Morgan.Valley@colostate.edu
mailto:kz@at.dk
mailto:Flemming.lander@dadlnet.dk

Secretary



mailto:anette.m.pedersen@rsyd.dk
mailto:mkr@destinationfyn.dk

